| Page 1 of 3
L=X+100/0mm |
L, 154+ 1mm
Rt |- |_=]‘ E‘I- I:[]

Ttem. No Length Color

252231 1. Om Yellow

252232 2. 0m Yellow

252233 3. 0m Yellow

252235 5. Om Yellow

252236 10. Om Yellow

252237 15. Om Yellow

Note:
252238 20. Om Yellow ROHS Compliant
Type Single-Mode
MATERIAL LIST:
(A ) Insertion Loss <:0 BdB
Ring (A. B
4 Return Loss >50dB
(:) Fiber optic Cable 3.0 SM 9/125um 0S2 Duplex Yellow LSZH L+100 T — 310mm
® |Black Heat shrink tubing 2
® | ST 3.0 Red boot 2
@ | ST 3.0 Black boot 2
3 | ST SM Connector 4
@ |sT /UPC SM Ferrule ®125-126um 4
@ |Transparent Dust cap 4 Qequip
) Digital Data Communications
NO QT'Y | REMARK CUSTOMER Asia Co..ltd, ITEM NO.| See the chart
Add Fiber optic cable drawing 2012-01-13 Al PIT\I%?A[I{:CT ST/UPC-ST/UPC 0S2 9/125um Duplex LSZH Patchcord UNIT MM
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